�
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PERSONAL SAFETY
Women’s (Pink) Page               	 0-0
Head Protection	  	 0-0
Eye Protection	                      0-0
Face Protection		  0-0
Eyeware Accessories		  0-0

rescue retrieval systems, ventilation blowers, arrow boards and message boards. Please call for rates.
Offered in the Denver Metro Area only.
How to order from SCS
Phone:	 	 303-371-8805 Business hours 7:30am-4:30pm MDT
Fax:			   303-371-8815 24 hours
Mail:			   Company order form is on page 175 (can be mailed or faxed).
Online ordering  You may access our secure interactive online order form at
www.traffic-control.com. This is a password protected website in which you can place orders
at agreed prices.
Billing and Invoicing  SCS accepts Visa, Mastercard, Discover and American Express,
Individual and government cards. Please have your card number, expiration date, and ccv code ready
when placing an order. We also bill to accounts that have been approved for credit (see terms and
conditions on the back inside cover). SCS NOW ACCEPTS ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER (EFT).
91  92  	 C A L L  T O  O R D E R :  8 0 0 - 7 4 8 - 2 6 4 6  	 w w w . t r a f f i c - w o r k z o n e . c o m
U T I L I T Y  S A F E T Y  |  L A D D E R S
UTILITY LADDER
Lightweight aluminum ladder is a good
light-duty general-purpose ladder.
Features
• Comfortable, tubular rails.
• Slip-resistant steps.
• Mar-resistant rubber tip feet.
• Lightweight – easy action open-close.
• Compact for convenient storage – folds to 3”.
• Type III duty rating.
• 200 lb. load capacity.
P R O D U C T  N O . 	 D E S C R I P T I O N
ED0-244		  3.5 FT.  LADDER, 7 LB.
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY STEP LADDER
Lightweight fiberglass step ladder is strong and has
orange non-conductive side rails.
Features
• Back-up plates reinforce all top connectors.
• Shoulder bolt and nut on top hinge.
• 4 rivets attach top to each front rail.
• All steps and two rear horizontals are knee-braced.
• Double riveted, slip-resistant Traction-Tred® steps.
• Heavy duty internal spreaders.
• Full set of rear horizontals spaced one per foot.
• Shoe pads riveted to the EDGE® - molded brace and
  foot pad combination provides enhanced bracing
  strength and increased protection against damage.
• Every rivet backed up by metal plate or washer to
  protect rails.
• Type IA duty rating.
• 300 lb. load capacity.
P R O D U C T  N O . 	 D E S C R I P T I O N
ED0-6205		  5 FT. LADDER, 19 LB.
ED0-6206		  6 FT. LADDER, 22 LB.
ED0-6207		  7 FT. LADDER, 26 LB.
ED0-6208		  8 FT. LADDER, 30 LB.
ED0-6210		  10 FT. LADDER, 39 LB.
ED0-6212		  12 FT. LADDER, 48 LB.
FIBERGLASS STEP LADDER
Extra heavy duty aluminum Holster Top®
Features
•  Thick side plates.
• Shoulder bolt and lock nut on top hinge; 4 solid
  aluminum rivets attach top to each front rail.
• Slip-resistant Traction-Tred® steps are double
  riveted and have extra wide knee braces.
• Extra heavy duty internal spreaders.
• The EDGE® bracing system helps to decrease
  damage to rail.
• Type IAA duty rating.
• 375 lb. load capacity.
P R O D U C T  N O . 	 D E S C R I P T I O N
ED0-7403		  3 FT. LADDER, 16 LB.
ED0-7404		  4 FT. LADDER, 19 LB.
ED0-7405		  5 FT. LADDER, 23.5 LB.
ED0-7406		  6 FT. LADDER, 27 LB.
ED0-7407		  7 FT. LADDER, 32 LB.
ED0-7408		  8 FT. LADDER, 36 LB.